	FILE NO RESOLUTION NO \$\int 2 4 - 00		
1	[Confirmation]		
2	CONFIRMING THE APPOINTMENT OF KATHRYN C. PALAMOUNTAIN BY THE MAYOR		
3	TO THE SAN FRANCISCO REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY.		
4	RESOLVED, That the Board of Supervisors of the City and County of San Francisco		
5	does hereby confirm the appointment by the Mayor of the following person to serve as a		
6	member of the San Francisco Redevelopment Agency, pursuant to the provisions of California		
7	Health and Safety Code Section 33110 for the term specified:		
8	Kathryn C. Palamountain, succeeding Neli Palmer, for the term unexpired portion of a		
9	four-year term ending September 3, 2000.		
10			
11			
12			
13			
14			
15			
16			
17			
18			
19			
20			
21			
22			
23			
24			
25			

SUPERVISOR YAKI BOARD OF SUPERVISORS



City and County of San Francisco Tails

City Hall 1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place San Francisco, CA 94102-4689

Resolution

File Number:	000871	Date Passed:
Resolution confirmation Redevelopment A		t of Kathryn C. Palamountain by the Mayor to the San Francisco
June 5, 200	00 Board of Supervis	sors — ADOPTED
	Ayes: 9 - Ammia Absent: 2 - Becer	no, Bierman, Brown, Katz, Kaufman, Leno, Newsom, Yaki, Yee ril, Teng
	File No. 000871	I hereby certify that the foregoing Resolution was ADOPTED on June 5, 2000 by the Board of Supervisors of the City and County of San Francisco.
		Gloria L. Young Clerk of the Board
•	JUN 1 6 2000	Cellet hum

Mayor Willie L. Brown Jr.

Date Approved